MEPs on the Foreign Affairs (AFET) and International Trade (INTA) committees by region 
	Region
	MEP name
Committee (AFET/ INTA) 
	Contact address

	Eastern
	David Campbell Bannerman, INTA
	153 St Neots Road
Hardwick, Cambridge  CB23 7QJ
david.campbellbannerman@europarl.europa.eu

	Eastern
	Richard Howitt, AFET
	The Labour European Office
Unit 3, Frohock House, 
222 Mill Road, Cambridge . CB1 3NF
richard.howitt@europarl.europa.eu

	Eastern
	Geoffrey Van Orden, AFET
	Conservative Office
88 Rectory Lane, Chelmsford, Essex , CM1 1RF
geoffrey.vanorden@europarl.europa.eu

	East Midlands
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Emma McClarkin, INTA
	Ground Floor Suite,
Three Crowns Yard,, High Street, Market Harborough
Leicestershire, LE16 7AF
emma.mcclarkin@europarl.europa.eu

	London 
	Syed Kamall, INTA
	3 Bridle Close, Kingston upon Thames, 
Surrey KT1 2JW
syed.kamall@europarl.europa.eu

	London
	Charles Tannock, AFET
	1A Chelsea Manor Street, London , SW3 5RP
charles.tannock@europarl.europa.eu

	North East
	Jude Kirton-Darling, INTA
	Labour Central,
Kings Manor, Newcastle upon Tyne,, NE1 6PA
jude.kirton-darling@europarl.europa.eu

	North West
	Sajjad Karim, INTA
	North West Conservatives, 14b Wynford Square, West Ashton Street, Salford, M50 2SN
sajjad.karim@europarl.europa.eu

	North West
	Afzal Khan, AFET
	European Parliament, Rue Wiertz, Altiero Spinelli 13G209, 1047 Brussels, Belgium
afzal.khan@europarl.europa.eu

	Scotland
	Alyn Smith, AFET
	TechCube, 1 Summerhall, Edinburgh, EH9 1PL
alyn.smith@europarl.europa.eu

	Scotland
	David Martin, AFET and INTA
	Midlothian Innovation Centre
Pentlandfield, Roslin, Midlothian, EH25 9RE
david.martin@europarl.europa.eu 

	South East
	Nirj Deva, AFET
	96 Vine Lane, Hillingdon, Middlesex, UB10 OBE
nirj.deva@europarl.europa.eu

	South West
	William (the Earl of) Dartmouth, INTA

	Lexdrum House, King Charles Business Park
Heathfield, Newton Abbot, Devon, TQ12 6UT
william.dartmouth@europarl.europa.eu 

	West Midlands
	James Carver, AFET
	james.carver@europarl.europa.eu

	West Midlands
	Neena Gill, AFET
	14-16 Bristol Street
Horsefair, Birmingham, B5 7AF
neena.gill@europarl.europa.eu

	Yorkshire and the Humber
	Amjad Bashir, AFET
	Altiero Spinelli 03E264, European Parliament
Rue Wiertz, 1047 Brussels, Belgium
amjad.bashir@europarl.europa.eu

	Yorkshire and the Humber
	Mike Hookem, AFET
	European Parliament, Rue Wiertz, Altiero Spinelli 03F353, 1047 Brussels, Belgium
mike.hookem@europarl.europa.eu



